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_______________ » » » Industrial Ethernet switch

AR BL T ML LB LA R PR R AR \

GQ-IES2G2GE24 A%

2 A9k SFP k1, 24 A~ 10/100M #= 2 /> 10/100/1000M & i€ & &, &0
o X H A sh#4 (Auto MDI/MDI-X)

X BFER T FER LT AHHEH T X

4 |EEE802. 3/802. 3U/802. 3x 4 fi% 4% & 7 X,

KA I L%t -20° C £ 70° C IAFIR A= AC220V & R4 A
B5 4745 4. 1P30, 45 I ALA Bk & @it BRIt
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GQ-1ES262GE24 /& —HK AR M 89 w42 0 54k 0 2 ] a9 45 4k &, BLE 24 A~ 10/100M AKX M & 2+2 A~ 10/100/1000M A K F &£
Ofa 2 AFISFP AT, MTILAARASEIMRGFE. PHE. FRE, L3 ZELBNI A LR, Lo AKAEY
A e 5 ARULEY 100 KIEK £ 550 K (ZHRLF) K120 n 2 (AL, R&R A##ALT, AC220V 4N, IP30 B34 F 4,
-20"+70°C TR B A, ARESHELTRT (WwHE, KB, B, RHTHRE) KPR, THE., 28R,

1.

2 ANFIkk e, 24 A~ 10/100M = 2 A 10/100/1000M AEF & o
SH0 X H A #E4 (Auto MDI/MDI-X).

L EAH AR I AERI A FHHE F K.

. I HMAC a8 F ) hRE, BB RATARE.

. #F4 |EEEB02. 3/802. 3U/802. 3x 4 fik 4% K 7 K.

. AR I X T4 IEEE802. 3x R4z 7 At (Flow control),

FI LA KT REHF EiAIE A (Back—pressure flow control),

6. WA :AC220V,

7. IP30 B F &, 1TUMR K%,

8. &Iy, LR miLit.

9. IAEBEFEE:-20'C+70°C,

10, REGEFEH, TRKRYEFEASERGHIR,
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_______________ » » » Industrial Ethernet switch

GQ-1ES2G2GE24 % 3

p.%: 3=H
e ko 2A4FISFP Ao,

* & K: 850nm. 1310nm. 1550nm

* REXHF: > -12dB

o 4 (HAE): 50/125, 62.5/125 um (KK %% £ 550m)

PO QZE: 3=
* 2 /~10/100/1000Base-TX 3% @ #= 24 4~ 10/100Base-TX 3% 0
* f544R/E:  |EEE802.3 10Base-T, |EEE802.3u 100Base-TX,

IEEE802. 3z Gigabit SX/LX, IEEE802.3x ifi=shft
o RIEEA: AR

k4 (B4%): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (&K 5% £ 120Km) « FHAEE: 19, 6Gbps
TARFet: “WAC M E Kb 8K, A
* Lk AC220V * LA R EE: 9. 6Mpps

© F: < 20W

e THBE: -20°C ~ +70°C
BB E: -45°C ~ +85°C
o dastiRE: 0 ~ 95%, Ak

Ak A R ~F

e 2 Rt 440mm X 225mm X 44mm

o IR UMRK

s BAPF R 1IP0I ER, ARkt

¢ MTBF: 100000h

A B A= INIE

* EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A

* EMS: EN 61000-4-2 (ESD) %% 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) % 3,
EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %% 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %% 4,
EN61000-4-6 (CS) %% 3, EN61000-4-8 % 4 5

* & I1EC60068-2-27

* AW TE: 1EC60068-2-32

* E#): |EC60068-2-6

e
PN,

::Stﬂ:]:l: 'y 5;‘ ) 225mm »
WTATATATATATATATATATATA [T A oo
°'EJE3E.3”3HE?EEE? @@@@mmﬂjﬂjﬁ - oo
) = O
2 ; [
1]

Tivds

GO-1ES2G2GE24

GO-1G-SD1310-20

GO-1G-SS1310-20

GQ-1G-SS1550D-20

GQ-1G-SS1310D-40

GO-1G-SS1550D-40

#EETRESSY, WRREN;

I etFE

FIk BARIET LC O 1310nm, 20KM
FIREAREET LC 3O 1310nm, 20KM
FIREIEEET LC SO 1550nm, 20KM, ~20°C~+70°C
TFIk AR ELT LC SO 1310nm, 40KM
TIkBARELT LC SO 1550nm, 40KM
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